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

suite on 2nd with it's own porch and ensuite bath. 4
more bedrooms, third floor loft/teen room. Amazing
lot backing onto woods and Bruce Trail. Listed for
$649,900.
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{‘ HaltonHomes.com

905.877.5165 OFFICE

For more info such as floor plans and
virtual tours visit www.HaltfonHomes.com
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2-4PM

PRIE PARK AREA! |
47 CHARLES ST, GEORGETOWN

This great bungalow sits on a large tree-lined lot back-
ing onto the fairgrounds. Original oak strip flooring and
wide trims. An easy walk to downtown Georgetown.

$454,900 MLSW2125809 11-259-30

SATURDAY
24 PM

DEHGHTFUL DOMION GARDENSTOWNHOUSE
11 BRADLEY DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

Maple hardwood on main. New laminate in upper hall and
arge master with semi-ensuite. Nicely finished rec room.
Cute yard w/gazebo. Appliances and many extras included.

§329,900 MLSW2126306 1126130

SATURDAY
24PN

AMAZING CENTURY HOME!

19 McNABB ST.,, GEORGETOWN

This 1908 home has been renovated from top to bottom!
Gourmet eat-in kitchen, main floor den/family room, three

bedrooms, finished 3rd floor loft, large finished rec room.
§494900 MLSW2116185 McNabhStreetca 11-033-30

SUNDAY
2-4PM

DELIGHTFUL HOME - FINISHEDTOPTO BOTTOM!
82 ATWOOD AVE., GEORGETOWN

Superb raised bungalow has huge rec room with above
grade windows & gas fireplace. 3rd bdrm & lovely bathroom
with oversize shower down, Eat-n kitchen wjbreakfast bar.
$358,900

SPACIOUS PARK AREA HOME
5 CHURCHILL CRES., GEORGETOWN

Three bedrooms, 2 kitchens, lots of upgrades and a beautiful
yard - there’s lots to like here! Walkout to huge deck. Walk to
downtown Georgetown,

POPULAR COUNTRY SQUIRE MODEL
54 DUNCAN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

Spacious 4 level, 4 bdrm home in a great neighbourhood.
French doors open to private deck and large mature

backyard.
447900 MLSW2113797

54Duncanca  11-216-30

CENTURY HOME WITH AMAZING ADDITION
41 BOWER ST, ACTON

Century old charm restored and improved in this extraordinary
home! Gorgeous kit/great rm addition overlooking huge ot with
inground pool. 5 barms + finished loft with ensuite. Bsmt nanny suite.

§T74900  MLSW2046120  41Bowerca  11079:90

3660 SQ. FT., 2YR OLD EXECUTIVE HOME
8 GAMBLE ST., GLEN WILLIAMS

Large ravine lot, hrdwd, marble, & ceramic flrs, quartz
counters...over $160,000in upgrades! 18" cathedral
ceiling, custom built-ins and trims. 3 car garage.
$879900 MLSW2112889 GambleStrect.ca 10-455-30

BEAUTIFUL SEM, JUST STEPSTO DOWNTOMN
18 MILL ST.W., ACTON

Gorgeous wide plank floors, exposed wood trims, wide
baseboards and high ceilings. Recent roof shingles,
eavestroughs and downspouts. Large lot with mature trees.

§259900  MLSW2122123 18Millca  11:027:90

$244,900 BUYSYOU A CONDO WITH A VIEW!
26 HALL RD., #208, GEORGETOWN

Lowest priced 2 bedroom in the building. Lovely layout
with treetop views. 2 baths, big, bright sunny rooms. Nice
square kitchen w/appliances. Super nice unit!

§244900 MLSW2086203 RoyalAscotClub.ca 11158-30

$359,900  MLSW2093610 ChurchillCrescentca 11-171-30

LOW MAINTENANCE LOT!
22 CINDEBARKE TERRACE, GEORGETOWN

Big, beautiful, bright and charming home on an easy care lot.
1/3 acre with trees, trees, trees at back. Wow-type kitchen;
dark hardwood; 5 bedrooms! Check out the virtual tour!

$679900  MLSW2114266  Cindebarke.ca 1112130

65 BERTON BLVD., GEORGETOWN
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